12F-3 No 77 Shin Tai Wu Road Sec 1, 221 Hsi Chi, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, ROC
Telephone: +886-2-2698-3280 / Fax: +886-2-2698-3304
Sales: sales@aicsys.com / Technical Support: support@aicsys.com / Website: http://www.aicsys.com
SRV-2618M
Introduction
The SRV-2618M 2U Rackmount Server Chassis pro-
vides serious server integrator with a mean to build
a very comprehensive server.  It is designed to sup-

Gross Weight
17 kg
Ordering Information
SRV-2618M-S-550E    1U Server with (6) SCSI hot-swappable
   drive bays and 550 watt EPS power supply
SRV-2618M-S-400E    1U Server with (6) SCSI hot-swappable
   drive bays and 400 watt EPS power supply
SRV-2618M-S-480E    1U Server with (6) SCSI hot-swappable
   drive bays and 480 watt EPS power supply
SRV-2618M-A-550E    1U Server with (6) SATA hot-swappable
   drive bays and 550 watt EPS power supply
SRV-2618M-A-400E    1U Server with (6) SATA hot-swappable
   drive bays and 400 watt EPS power supply
SRV-2618M-A-480E    1U Server with (6) SATA hot-swappable
   drive bays and 480 watt EPS power supply
SRV-2618M
Technical Drawing